General information about company

Scrip code 541167

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE616Z01012

Name of the company

YASHO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Caregory | e of Iglu(l)l'yo;aid II;::‘I_}; ) shares Z}?;i Snos. %% of total no. of | €158 of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) e cal it No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(09} shareholder (I shares sharcs Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
(1D held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | ¢[a66 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) VD) V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) |x : - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) s 11 8155000 8155000 | 71.54 8155000 8155000 |71.54
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 29509 3244200 3244200 |[28.46 3244200 3244200 |28.46
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 29520 11399200 11399200 | 100 11399200 11399200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
o (O % assuming full L i pledged or
No. Of Shares . ocked in 3
No. of conversion of h XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying g Outstanding o (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a :
Outstanding " convertible held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of ..
I convertible Wi " securities and diluted sh Asa Asa | dematerialized
(In securities arrants No. Of Hiutec S arei % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= o |N total |No. |total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % o ) Shares | (a) Shares
DAL held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 71.54 24000 [ 0.29 | 8155000
Group
(B) Public 28.46 507500 | 15.64 3244200
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 507500 | 4.45 [24000 (0.21 | 11399200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Sl(;:r:)sf ;Fl?;ilésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- g | e shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up IS sartia || ()= (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei = Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) W)+ (VD As a % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) limahpts R o 5435300 5435300 | 47.68 5435300 5435300 |47.68
undivided Family
(@ iy G 8 2719700 2719700 |23.86 2719700 2719700 |23.86
(specify)
(S:')’('IT)‘“&I 11 8155000 8155000 | 71.54 8155000 8155000 |71.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
il 11 8155000 8155000 |71.54 8155000 8155000 | 71.54
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
©) HTRRIRIRIe | 10672 10672 | 0.09 10672 10672 | 0.09
Investors
Sub-Total 4 10672 10672 | 0.09 10672 10672 | 0.0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 28891 1449836 1449836 | 12.72 1449836 1449836 | 12.72
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 719931 719931 6.32 719931 719931 6.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() gy Qi 609 1063761 1063761 |9.33 1063761 1063761 |9.33
(specify)
(Sg;)(-;)otal 29505 3233528 3233528 |[28.37 3233528 3233528 |[28.37
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 29509 3244200 3244200 |28.46 3244200 3244200 |28.46
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 29520 11399200 11399200 | 100 11399200 11399200 | 100
A+B+C2)
) 29520 11399200 11399200 | 100 11399200 11399200 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sfl e:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in pﬂi e
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) QUSRI
ISthziresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nur.riberhof
naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding ] ” held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible g ; sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . q _ 0 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % total | No. total
(@) of (A+B+C2) W) | e ) || o
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 47.68 0 0 5435300
(d) 23.86 24000 [ 0.88 | 2719700
(Sl‘;b‘T"‘al A) 71.54 24000029 | 8155000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.54 24000 [0.29 | 8155000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.09 0 0 10672
(Sl“)b‘T"ta] (B) 0.09 0 0 10672
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 12.72 0 0 1449836
(a(ii)) 6.32 267500 [ 37.16 719931
(e) 9.33 240000 | 22.56 1063761
(S;)b‘T"tal (B) 2837 507500 | 15.69 3233528
Total Public
Shareholding
28.46 507500 | 15.64 3244200
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 507500 | 4.45 11399200
Total
(A1B+C) 100 507500 | 4.45 24000 0.21 | 11399200




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI

PARAG VINOD JHAVERI

VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPJ5389H

AACPJ5390A

ABEPJ6636Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1077500

987500

3370300

5435300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1077500

987500

3370300

5435300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.45

29.57

47.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg:X

1077500

987500

3370300

5435300

Class eg:y

Total

1077500

987500

3370300

5435300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.45

8.66

29.57

47.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.45

29.57

47.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1077500

987500

3370300

5435300

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

Other

Other

Other

Other

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YAYESH
VINOD
JHAVERI
(HUF)

PARAG
VINOD
JHAVERI
(HUF)

RAINIKANT
DESAI (HUF)

VINOD
HARILAL
JHAVERI
(HUF)

NEHA
PARAG
JHAVERI

PAYAL
YAYESH
JHAVERI

RAJANIKANT
DESAI

PAN (II)

AAAHY1752M

AADHP1026N

AADHRO0411F

AADHV0504R

AAGPJ9779H

ACQPD5024M

ADQPD3427K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

445000

415000

4900

390000

775000

655000

24000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

445000

415000

4900

390000

775000

655000

24000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

0.04

3.42

6.8

5.75

0.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

445000

415000

4900

390000

775000

655000

24000

Class eg:y

Total

445000

415000

4900

390000

775000

655000

24000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39

3.64

0.04

3.42

6.8

5.75

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.64

0.04

3.42

6.8

5.75

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

24000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

445000

415000

4900

390000

775000

655000

24000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Other

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALPANA DESAI

PAN (II)

AGJPD5381J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10800

2719700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

10800

2719700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

23.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10800

2719700

Class eg:y

Total

10800

2719700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

23.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

23.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

24000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0.88

Number of equity

10800

2719700




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI

ASHISH KACHOLIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABSPT6398K

AADPKO757F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 344000
held (IV)

291231

635231

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 344000
(V)+ (VD)

291231

635231

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, U2
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

5.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 344000

291231

635231

Class eg:y

Total 344000

291231

635231

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights (02

2.55

5.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

240000

240000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) v

82.41

37.78

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized AL
form (XIV)

291231

635231

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



