General information about company								
Scrip code	541167							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE616Z01012							
Name of the company	YASHO INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	shares (calculated as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(V) (VI) (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	8155000			8155000	71.54	8155000		8155000	71.54
(B)	Public	29509	3244200			3244200	28.46	3244200		3244200	28.46
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	29520	11399200			11399200	100	11399200		11399200	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Wormants (Vi) % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.54			24000	0.29	8155000
(B)	Public				28.46	507500	15.64			3244200
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	507500	4.45	24000	0.21	11399200

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of	
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	5435300			5435300	47.68	5435300		5435300	47.68	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	2719700			2719700	23.86	2719700		2719700	23.86	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	8155000			8155000	71.54	8155000		8155000	71.54	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	8155000			8155000	71.54	8155000		8155000	71.54	
В	Table III - Stateme	Fable III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	10672			10672	0.09	10672		10672	0.09	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	10672			10672	0.09	10672		10672	0.09	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	28891	1449836			1449836	12.72	1449836		1449836	12.72	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	719931			719931	6.32	719931		719931	6.32	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	609	1063761			1063761	9.33	1063761		1063761	9.33	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		29505	3233528			3233528	28.37	3233528		3233528	28.37	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		29509	3244200			3244200	28.46	3244200		3244200	28.46	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		29520	11399200			11399200	100	11399200		11399200	100	
Total (A+B+C)		29520	11399200			11399200	100	11399200		11399200	100	

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter	and P	romoto	er Gro	ир	
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	urities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pr	romoter C	roup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				47.68			0	0	5435300	
(d)				23.86			24000	0.88	2719700	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.54			24000	0.29	8155000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.54			24000	0.29	8155000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder					
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.09	0	0			10672	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.09	0	0			10672	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				12.72	0	0			1449836	
(a(ii))				6.32	267500	37.16			719931	
(e)				9.33	240000	22.56			1063761	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.37	507500	15.69			3233528	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.46	507500	15.64			3244200	
C	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Pub	lic share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	507500	4.45			11399200	
Total (A+B+C)				100	507500	4.45	24000	0.21	11399200	

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivide	d Family						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI	PARAG VINOD JHAVERI	VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AACPJ5389H	AACPJ5390A	ABEPJ6636Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1077500	987500	3370300	5435300					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1077500	987500	3370300	5435300					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.45	8.66	29.57	47.68					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1077500	987500	3370300	5435300					
Class eg:y									
Total	1077500	987500	3370300	5435300					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.45	8.66	29.57	47.68					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.45	8.66	29.57	47.68					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1077500	987500	3370300	5435300					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Other	Other	Other	Other	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Other
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI (HUF)	PARAG VINOD JHAVERI (HUF)	RAJNIKANT DESAI (HUF)	VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI (HUF)	NEHA PARAG JHAVERI	PAYAL YAYESH JHAVERI	RAJANIKANT DESAI
PAN (II)	AAAHY1752M	AADHP1026N	AADHR0411F	AADHV0504R	AAGPJ9779H	ACQPD5024M	ADQPD3427K
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	445000	415000	4900	390000	775000	655000	24000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	445000	415000	4900	390000	775000	655000	24000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.9	3.64	0.04	3.42	6.8	5.75	0.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	445000	415000	4900	390000	775000	655000	24000
Class eg:y							
Total	445000	415000	4900	390000	775000	655000	24000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.9	3.64	0.04	3.42	6.8	5.75	0.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.9	3.64	0.04	3.42	6.8	5.75	0.21
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered ((XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	24000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	445000	415000	4900	390000	775000	655000	24000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Any Other (spec	cify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	Other	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALPANA DESAI	
PAN (II)	AGJPD5381J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10800	2719700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10800	2719700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	23.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	10800	2719700
Class eg:y		
Total	10800	2719700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	23.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	23.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
Number of Locked No. (a)	in shares (XII)	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
Number of Locked No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
Number of Locked No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		24000
Number of Locked No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	24000 0.88

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI	ASHISH KACHOLIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABSPT6398K	AADPK0757F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	344000	291231	635231
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	344000	291231	635231
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	2.55	5.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	344000	291231	635231
Class eg:y			
Total	344000	291231	635231
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.02	2.55	5.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	2.55	5.57
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	240000	240000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	82.41	37.78
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	344000	291231	635231
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence